
Monday League Week 9 Scores Fall 2025

Place Team Wins Losses Birds

1st 4 24 3 2475 Shooter Scores S* Ranking Shooter Scores S* Ranking Shooter Scores S* Ranking
2nd 1 19 8 2478 Joe Don Kubes 242 4 1 Ross Fields 192 3 1 Ken Gigliotti 433 6 1
3rd 3 15 12 2498 Ken Gigliotti 241 4 2 Ken Gigliotti 192 2 1 Joe Don Kubes 425 4 2
4th 2 14 13 2407 Patrick Phillips 235 2 3 Patrick Phillips 187 1 3 Ross Fields 424 4 3
5th 5 7 20 2407 Ross Fields 232 1 4 Joe Don Kubes 183 0 4 Patrick Phillips 422 3 4
6th 6 2 25 2268 Tracy Ragle 228 1 5 Randy West 183 0 4 Kass Kubes 405 1 5

John Parker 227 0 6 Kass Kubes 182 0 6 Randy West 403 0 6
Team Round 1 Round 2 Total Wins Fravel McHaney 225 1 7 Deana Brandenburg 178 0 7 John Parker 402 0 7

1 130.79 134.11 264.90 0 Larry Brandenburg 224 1 8 Mark Gabbert 178 0 7 Fravel McHaney 401 2 8
4 133.05 134.35 267.40 3 Kass Kubes 223 1 9 Rylie Kubes 177 1 9 Larry Brandenburg 392 1 9
3 140.67 141.68 282.35 3 John Maroul 221 0 10 Fravel McHaney 176 1 10 Jim Rogers 391 1 10
5 134.71 139.71 274.42 0 Randy West 220 0 11 Jim Rogers 175 1 11 John Maroul 391 0 10
2 136.40 134.92 271.32 2 Gene Ragle 218 0 12 John Parker 175 0 11 Mark Gabbert 388 0 12
6 124.60 137.62 262.22 1 Mark Cutler 218 0 12 Gino Prado 174 0 13 Rylie Kubes 383 1 13

Jim Rogers 216 0 14 Eric Ashton 173 1 14 Gino Prado 383 1 14
S* = Straight Dave Mason 213 0 15 Chuck Tillema 172 0 15 Gene Ragle 382 0 15

Mark Gabbert 210 0 16 John Maroul 170 0 16 Eric Ashton 378 2 16
Frank Fillipeto 209 0 17 Larry Brandenburg 168 0 17 Tracy Ragle 376 1 17

Gino Prado 209 1 18 Gene Ragle 164 0 18 Deana Brandenburg 374 0 18
Rylie Kubes 206 0 19 Art Schutze 159 0 19 Dave Mason 368 0 19
Eric Ashton 205 1 20 Frank Fillipeto 158 0 20 Frank Fillipeto 367 0 20
Ed Romack 201 0 21 Evelyn Capps 156 0 21 Art Schutze 356 0 21
Art Schutze 197 0 22 Ed Romack 155 0 22 Ed Romack 356 0 21

David McDaniel 197 0 22 Dave Mason 155 0 23 Mark Cutler 355 0 23
Deana Brandenburg 196 0 24 David McDaniel 151 0 24 David McDaniel 348 0 24

Cassidy Ochoa 189 0 25 Larry Milton 150 0 25 Chuck Tillema 340 0 25
Don Searles 177 0 26 Tracy Ragle 148 0 26 Cassidy Ochoa 333 0 26

Evelyn Capps 169 0 27 Cassidy Ochoa 144 0 27 Evelyn Capps 325 0 27
Chuck Tillema 168 0 28 Ed Gee 138 0 28 Larry Milton 313 0 28
Larry Milton 164 0 29 MJ McDaniel 138 0 29 Don Searles 312 0 29

George Knezek 159 0 30 Mark Cutler 137 0 30 Ed Gee 289 0 30
Ed Gee 151 0 31 Don Searles 135 0 31 George Knezek 274 0 31

MJ McDaniel 132 0 32 Maggie Ruiz 122 0 32 MJ McDaniel 270 0 32
Judy Rhodes 130 0 33 George Knezek 115 0 33 Rebecca Parker 232 0 33

Rebecca Parker 123 0 34 Rebecca Parker 109 0 34 Judy Rhodes 232 0 34
Rochelle Shelette 86 0 35 Judy Rhodes 102 0 35 Maggie Ruiz 153 0 35

Maggie Ruiz 31 0 36 Rochelle Shelette 54 0 36 Rochelle Shelette 140 0 36

Skeet Trap High Overall

Have any questions or comments about the scores? Email them to league@fortworthtrapandskeet.com


